
Holiday Dates 2023/2024 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

Starts:    Friday 1 September 2023 

Half term:    Monday 23 October - Friday 27 October 2023 

Ends:     1.30pm Friday 22 December 2023 

Spring Term 2024  

Starts:    Monday 8 January 2024 

Half Term:    Monday 12 February - Friday 16 February 2024 

Ends:     1.30pm Thursday 28 March 2024 

Summer Term 2024 

Starts:    Monday 15 April 2024 

May Day:    Monday 6 May 2024 

Half Term:    Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May 2024 

Ends:    1.30pm Monday 22 July 2024 

 

STAFF TRAINING DAYS  

Monday 20 May 2024 

Tuesday 21 May 2024 

Wednesday 22 May 2024 

Thursday 23 May 2024 

Friday 24 May 2024 

 

PLEASE NOTE THAT BY PUTTING THE 5 INSET DAYS TOGETHER, WE HAVE CREATED 

A TWO WEEK MAY SPRING BANK HALF TERM IN 2024.  


